
Gara del 21 febbraio 2017
Statistiche

info@joaogas.it responsabile distrettuale Gasparin Gianpaolo

partecipanti biennio 57
partecipanti triennio 67

Punteggio Totale 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 31-40 <=30

Numero Studenti 0 2 1 1 2 18 25 75

Esercizio 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

risposte esatte 104 56 81 26 22 35 30 9 9 40 37 17 65 1
risposte errate 10 64 30 36 31 62 40 47 74 13 46 44 13 17
nessuna risposta 10 4 13 62 71 27 54 68 41 71 41 63 46 106

Esercizio 15,16  e 17 >8 5-8 1-4 0

es. 15 5 12 0 9
es. 16 7 16 0 8
es. 17 2 1 7 1
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ID Cognome Nome Nome Istituto Classe E15 E16 E17 Tot A/P somma12Somma13-14somma151617 5 0 1

30648 Accadia Davide M. Grigoletti IV 12 8 8 88 P 55 #RIF! 28 11 #RIF! 0

12940 Alecci Marco M. Grigoletti V 1 33 P 20 #RIF! 1 4 #RIF! 7

30654 Antoniazzi Cesare M. Grigoletti III 6 10 36 P 15 #RIF! 16 3 #RIF! 8

13378 Bacchin Giovanni Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana II 0 23 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 2

30643 Barzan Marco M. Grigoletti III 26 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 7

31948 Basaglia Giovanni M. Grigoletti I 17 P 25 #RIF! 0 5 #RIF! 4

30644 Beccherle Filippo M. Grigoletti III 43 P 10 #RIF! 0 2 #RIF! 8

18800 Bello Emma Il Tagliamento III 22 P 10 #RIF! 0 2 #RIF! 2

2442 Beltrame Giovanni E. Torricelli V 2 7 43 P 35 #RIF! 9 7 #RIF! 0

2458 Beltrame Francesco E. Torricelli II 18 P 25 #RIF! 0 5 #RIF! 2

18797 Beninato Roberto Il Tagliamento V 12 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 9

12786 Bet Alessandro Statale Le Filandiere II 7 47 P 15 #RIF! 7 3 #RIF! 5

10155 Bianchini Christian J.F. Kennedy V 14 7 53 P 5 #RIF! 21 1 #RIF! 5

10160 Biasutti Emanuele J.F. Kennedy IV 24 P 25 #RIF! 0 5 #RIF! 7

13373 Bidinot Francesco Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana II 20 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 9

10161 Bongiorno Davide J.F. Kennedy III 10 P 5 #RIF! 0 1 #RIF! 5

13371 Bruno Ilaria Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana I 0 5 42 P 15 #RIF! 5 3 #RIF! 5

12957 Brusadin Michele M. Grigoletti II 14 P 35 #RIF! 0 7 #RIF! 4

12955 Budai Leonardo M. Grigoletti I 15 P 20 #RIF! 0 4 #RIF! 5

30651 Cancian Alessio M. Grigoletti III 2 5 32 P 15 #RIF! 7 3 #RIF! 7

10173 Canton Matteo J.F. Kennedy I 0 0 0 44 P 20 #RIF! 0 4 #RIF! 7

12941 Canton Daniele M. Grigoletti V 30 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 8

15120 Cantori Riccardo Odorico Mattiussi II 10 P 25 #RIF! 0 5 #RIF! 1

30655 Carnevale Francesco M. Grigoletti III 27 P 20 #RIF! 0 4 #RIF! 5

30646 Carniello Filippo M. Grigoletti IV 27 P 25 #RIF! 0 5 #RIF! 1

2445 Cartelli Martina E. Torricelli III 28 P 10 #RIF! 0 2 #RIF! 10

6387 Casonato Andrea I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati III 7 38 P 25 #RIF! 7 5 #RIF! 2

12771 Castellarin Luca William Statale Le Filandiere V 8 0 2 41 P 10 #RIF! 10 2 #RIF! 10

12783 Castellarin Giacomo Statale Le Filandiere II 30 P 20 #RIF! 0 4 #RIF! 5

12943 Cettolin Luca M. Grigoletti III 6 26 P 20 #RIF! 6 4 #RIF! 3

6388 Chiappetta Andrea I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati IV 3 36 P 15 #RIF! 3 3 #RIF! 7

10180 Chioveanu Dragos J.F. Kennedy II 27 P 25 #RIF! 0 5 #RIF! 3

12782 Colussi Kevin Statale Le Filandiere II 25 P 25 #RIF! 0 5 #RIF! 5

10156 Corrado Alessio J.F. Kennedy IV 25 P 20 #RIF! 0 4 #RIF! 7

12958 Costalonga Sara M. Grigoletti II 14 P 25 #RIF! 0 5 #RIF! 4

10159 Covassin Alex J.F. Kennedy V 28 P 30 #RIF! 0 6 #RIF! 1

12781 Cudia Luca Statale Le Filandiere II 27 P 25 #RIF! 0 5 #RIF! 5

30649 Curaba Cristian M. Grigoletti III 0 7 35 P 15 #RIF! 7 3 #RIF! 6

12785 D'Andrea Federico Statale Le Filandiere II 35 P 10 #RIF! 0 2 #RIF! 5

13362 Da Ponte Nicola Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana III 6 13 1 58 P 15 #RIF! 20 3 #RIF! 5

6390 Dal Cero Francesco I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati III 32 P 30 #RIF! 0 6 #RIF! 2

6404 Dalla Torre Riccardo I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati II 29 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 6

2439 De Cecco Francesco E. Torricelli III 0 36 P 20 #RIF! 0 4 #RIF! 8

2464 De Pascalis Piermario E. Torricelli I 14 P 25 #RIF! 0 5 #RIF! 4

12936 De Pieve Lorenzo M. Grigoletti V 20 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 5

12789 Defend Enrico Statale Le Filandiere II 13 48 P 20 #RIF! 13 4 #RIF! 5

2461 Del Mistro Marco E. Torricelli II 6 27 P 35 #RIF! 6 7 #RIF! 2

12787 Di Cosimo Massimo Statale Le Filandiere I 15 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 9

13367 Di Matteo Luigi Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana IV 25 P 20 #RIF! 0 4 #RIF! 8

2443 Donolo Elisa E. Torricelli III 26 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 10

12772 Driusso Eugenia Statale Le Filandiere V 0 8 41 P 15 #RIF! 8 3 #RIF! 5

13363 Durat Alessandro Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana V 3 13 50 P 20 #RIF! 16 4 #RIF! 8

12942 El Saliby Angelo M. Grigoletti III 4 44 P 10 #RIF! 4 2 #RIF! 9

12937 Fabbro Giacomo M. Grigoletti IV 34 P 20 #RIF! 0 4 #RIF! 9

2447 Fabris Giuliano E. Torricelli V 0 42 P 20 #RIF! 0 4 #RIF! 6

6385 Fadelli Matteo I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati V 14 2 45 P 20 #RIF! 16 4 #RIF! 5

31942 Fantin Mattia M. Grigoletti I 25 P 20 #RIF! 0 4 #RIF! 4

13375 Fares Hasan Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana II 25 P 10 #RIF! 0 2 #RIF! 6

6386 Feltrin Antonio I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati IV 6 6 2 47 P 20 #RIF! 14 4 #RIF! 6

30652 Francescon Nicola M. Grigoletti III 6 1 31 P 5 #RIF! 7 1 #RIF! 6

30653 Gasparotto Francesco M. Grigoletti III 29 P 20 #RIF! 0 4 #RIF! 4

12766 Gerussi   Nicola Statale Le Filandiere V 6 3 40 P 40 #RIF! 9 8 #RIF! 3

18331 Giacomin Elena Superiore Paritaria Don Bosco 0 3 35 P 10 #RIF! 3 2 #RIF! 6

18328 Girardi Lorenzo Superiore Paritaria Don Bosco 16 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 6

12770 Glerean   Martina Statale Le Filandiere IV 4 36 P 5 #RIF! 4 1 #RIF! 3

12952 Governo Alberto M. Grigoletti II 24 P 10 #RIF! 0 2 #RIF! 3

15113 Graziano Giovanni Odorico Mattiussi III 16 P 10 #RIF! 0 2 #RIF! 6

10158 Grizzo Nicola J.F. Kennedy III 26 P 10 #RIF! 0 2 #RIF! 1

12769 Innocente Paolo   Statale Le Filandiere IV 16 P 20 #RIF! 0 4 #RIF! 8

12932 Lot Francesco M. Grigoletti V 6 13 72 P 25 #RIF! 19 5 #RIF! 4

10183 Lotti Nikolas J.F. Kennedy II 0 21 P 20 #RIF! 0 4 #RIF! 7

12953 Mantovani Leonardo M. Grigoletti I 21 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 10

15121 Marangon Mattia Odorico Mattiussi II 25 P 40 #RIF! 0 8 #RIF! 5

15119 Marcolin Elisa Odorico Mattiussi II 13 P 10 #RIF! 0 2 #RIF! 9

10181 Marcon Damiano J.F. Kennedy II 21 P 10 #RIF! 0 2 #RIF! 5

12784 Marcuzzo Riccardo Statale Le Filandiere II 11 P 25 #RIF! 0 5 #RIF! 2

12946 Menegaldo Valentina M. Grigoletti V 17 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 4

12949 Miccio Gianmarco M. Grigoletti II 33 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 8

12773 Milan   Federico Statale Le Filandiere V 5 39 P 20 #RIF! 5 4 #RIF! 8

6403 Minatel Luca I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati II 8 32 P 20 #RIF! 8 4 #RIF! 6
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10178 Muzzo Aurora J.F. Kennedy I 25 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 4

12931 Naccarato Francesco M. Grigoletti V 8 15 13 86 P 0 #RIF! 36 0 #RIF! 10

31943 Nascimben Marco Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana I 24 P 10 #RIF! 0 2 #RIF! 11

31944 Oman Anna Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana I 2 26 P 20 #RIF! 2 4 #RIF! 7

12944 Pasin Denise M. Grigoletti V 22 P 25 #RIF! 0 5 #RIF! 4

18815 Pasut Marco Il Tagliamento II 28 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 7

13370 Patti Mauro Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana III 28 A 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 8

18799 Pellicoro Roberto Il Tagliamento V 6 3 41 P 20 #RIF! 9 4 #RIF! 0

12790 Perrone Renato Statale Le Filandiere II 19 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 4

13374 Poli Viviana Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana II 19 P 15 #RIF! 0 3 #RIF! 4

30657 Portolan Sofia M. Grigoletti III 7 35 P 35 #RIF! 7 7 #RIF! 2

10182 Querinuzzi Marco J.F. Kennedy I 24 P 35 #RIF! 0 7 #RIF! 4

12765 Radegonda Nicole   Statale Le Filandiere V 0 7 10 65 P 25 #RIF! 17 5 #RIF! 4

13369 Raffin Federico Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana III 8 39 P 20 #RIF! 8 4 #RIF! 0

10176 Rosa Devid J.F. Kennedy I 24 P 35 #RIF! 0 7 #RIF! 4

31946 Rossetti Longo Mattia M. Grigoletti I 10 P 30 #RIF! 0 6 #RIF! 5

12956 Ruzza Eleonora M. Grigoletti I 24 P 30 #RIF! 0 6 #RIF! 2

10174 Salvador Moreno J.F. Kennedy I 26 P 10 #RIF! 0 2 #RIF! 8

30647 Santarossa Giulia M. Grigoletti IV 30 P 25 #RIF! 0 5 #RIF! 5

13368 Savoia Emanuele Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana III 2 29 P 5 #RIF! 2 1 #RIF! 1

12764 Scapolan  Leonardo Statale Le Filandiere V 8 42 P 20 #RIF! 8 4 #RIF! 6

2466 Scotti Davide E. Torricelli I 27 P 10 #RIF! 0 2 #RIF! 3

12947 Sitta Francesco M. Grigoletti II 8 31 P 0 #RIF! 8 0 #RIF! 0

12788 Spagnol Marco Statale Le Filandiere II 20 P 0 #RIF! 0 0 #RIF! 0

12954 Studzynska Victoriia M. Grigoletti II 19 P 0 #RIF! 0 0 #RIF! 0

12791 Taiariol Luca Statale Le Filandiere II 23 P 0 #RIF! 0 0 #RIF! 0

10157 Terpin Antonio J.F. Kennedy V 1 11 40 P 0 #RIF! 12 0 #RIF! 0

10184 Tocchet Alessandro J.F. Kennedy I 24 P 0 #RIF! 0 0 #RIF! 0

2440 Tolusso Riccardo E. Torricelli III 37 P 0 #RIF! 0 0 #RIF! 0

15118 Tomasella Sofia Odorico Mattiussi I 23 P 0 #RIF! 0 0 #RIF! 0

12934 Tonelli Teresa M. Grigoletti IV 1 1 41 P 0 #RIF! 2 0 #RIF! 0

13372 Trevisan Matteo Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana I 10 1 45 P 0 #RIF! 11 0 #RIF! 0

12951 Turchetto Daniel M. Grigoletti II 0 25 P 0 #RIF! 0 0 #RIF! 0

31945 Varone Sara M. Grigoletti I 39 P 0 #RIF! 0 0 #RIF! 0

18327 Veglia Sergio Superiore Paritaria Don Bosco 2 42 P 0 #RIF! 2 0 #RIF! 0

12948 Vomiero Alessandro M. Grigoletti II 37 P 0 #RIF! 0 0 #RIF! 0

6405 Zaccaria Alessia I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati I 18 P 0 #RIF! 0 0 #RIF! 0

30650 Zampol Isadora M. Grigoletti V 10 45 P 0 #RIF! 10 0 #RIF! 0

18798 Zavagno Marco Il Tagliamento IV 11 P 0 #RIF! 0 0 #RIF! 0

10177 Zilli Luca J.F. Kennedy I 20 P 0 #RIF! 0 0 #RIF! 0

12767 Zinna   Isacco Statale Le Filandiere V 23 P 0 #RIF! 0 0 #RIF! 0

2446 Zoubiri Lamiaa E. Torricelli III 13 P 0 #RIF! 0 0 #RIF! 0
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1 Accadia Davide IV M. Grigoletti T 55 5 28 88
2 Naccarato Francesco V M. Grigoletti T 40 5 36 86
3 Lot Francesco V M. Grigoletti T 40 10 19 72
4 Radegonda Nicole   V Statale Le Filandiere T 40 5 17 65
5 Da Ponte Nicola III Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana T 30 5 20 58
6 Bianchini Christian V J.F. Kennedy T 25 5 21 53
7 Durat Alessandro V Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana T 25 5 16 50
8 Defend Enrico II Statale Le Filandiere B 25 5 13 48
9 Feltrin Antonio IV I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati T 20 5 14 47
10 Bet Alessandro II Statale Le Filandiere B 35 5 7 47
11 Fadelli Matteo V I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati T 15 5 16 45
12 Trevisan Matteo I Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana B 25 5 11 45
13 Zampol Isadora V M. Grigoletti T 25 5 10 45
14 Canton Matteo I J.F. Kennedy B 35 5 0 44
15 Beltrame Giovanni V E. Torricelli T 25 5 9 43
16 Beccherle Filippo III M. Grigoletti T 35 5 0 43
17 Scapolan  Leonardo V Statale Le Filandiere T 25 5 8 42
18 Bruno Ilaria I Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana B 25 5 5 42
19 Veglia Sergio Superiore Paritaria Don Bosco T 30 5 2 42
20 Fabris Giuliano V E. Torricelli T 35 5 0 42
21 Castellarin Luca William V Statale Le Filandiere T 25 5 10 41
22 Pellicoro Roberto V Il Tagliamento T 25 5 9 41
23 Driusso Eugenia V Statale Le Filandiere T 20 5 8 41
24 Tonelli Teresa IV M. Grigoletti T 35 0 2 41
25 Terpin Antonio V J.F. Kennedy T 15 5 12 40
26 Gerussi   Nicola V Statale Le Filandiere T 20 5 9 40
27 Raffin Federico III Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana T 20 5 8 39
28 Milan   Federico V Statale Le Filandiere T 25 5 5 39
29 Varone Sara I M. Grigoletti B 35 0 0 39
30 Casonato Andrea III I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati T 25 5 7 38
31 Tolusso Riccardo III E. Torricelli T 35 0 0 37
32 Doberdolani Denis III Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana T 30 5 0 37
33 Vomiero Alessandro II M. Grigoletti B 30 5 0 37
34 Antoniazzi Cesare III M. Grigoletti T 10 0 16 36
35 Glerean   Martina IV Statale Le Filandiere T 25 0 4 36
36 Chiappetta Andrea IV I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati T 20 5 3 36
37 De Cecco Francesco III E. Torricelli T 30 5 0 36
38 Minatel Luca II I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati B 20 0 8 35
39 Curaba Cristian III M. Grigoletti T 25 0 7 35
40 Portolan Sofia III M. Grigoletti T 20 0 7 35
41 Giacomin Elena Superiore Paritaria Don Bosco B 25 0 3 35
42 D'’Andrea Federico II Statale Le Filandiere B 25 5 0 35
43 Alecci Marco V M. Grigoletti T 20 5 1 33
44 Fagotto Tommaso IV Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana T 20 5 0 33
45 Miccio Gianmarco II M. Grigoletti B 20 5 0 33
46 Cancian Alessio III M. Grigoletti T 15 5 7 32

47 Dal Cero Francesco III I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati T 20 5 0 32
48 Sitta Francesco II M. Grigoletti B 15 0 8 31
49 Francescon Nicola III M. Grigoletti T 10 5 7 31
50 Canton Daniele V M. Grigoletti T 20 5 0 30
51 Castellarin Giacomo II Statale Le Filandiere B 20 5 0 30
52 Girardi Lorenzo Superiore Paritaria Don Bosco T 20 5 0 30
53 Santarossa Giulia IV M. Grigoletti T 20 0 0 30
54 Savoia Emanuele III Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana T 20 0 2 29
55 Dalla Torre Riccardo II I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati B 25 0 0 29
56 Gasparotto Francesco III M. Grigoletti T 20 0 0 29
57 Longo Lorenzo IV M. Grigoletti T 20 5 0 29
58 Brusadin Michele II M. Grigoletti B 15 5 0 29
59 Covassin Alex V J.F. Kennedy T 20 5 0 28
60 Cartelli Martina III E. Torricelli T 15 5 0 28
61 Poli Viviana II Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana B 15 5 0 28
62 Del Mistro Marco II E. Torricelli B 15 0 6 27
63 Chioveanu Dragos II J.F. Kennedy B 25 0 0 27
64 Carniello Filippo IV M. Grigoletti T 20 0 0 27
65 Carnevale Francesco III M. Grigoletti T 15 5 0 27
66 Cudia Luca II Statale Le Filandiere B 15 5 0 27
67 Scotti Davide I E. Torricelli B 15 5 0 27

68 Cettolin Luca III M. Grigoletti T 10 0 6 26
69 Oman Anna I Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana B 15 0 2 26
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70 Barzan Marco III M. Grigoletti T 20 5 0 26
71 Grizzo Nicola III J.F. Kennedy T 20 0 0 26
72 Salvador Moreno I J.F. Kennedy B 20 0 0 26
73 Zinna   Isacco V Statale Le Filandiere T 20 0 0 26
74 Donolo Elisa III E. Torricelli T 15 5 0 26
75 Corrado Alessio IV J.F. Kennedy T 20 0 0 25
76 Fabbro Giacomo IV M. Grigoletti T 20 0 0 25
77 Turchetto Daniel II M. Grigoletti B 20 5 0 25
78 Di Matteo Luigi IV Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana T 15 5 0 25
79 Fantin Mattia I M. Grigoletti B 15 0 0 25
80 Fares Hasan II Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana B 15 5 0 25
81 Muzzo Aurora I J.F. Kennedy B 15 0 0 25
82 Colussi Kevin II Statale Le Filandiere B 10 5 0 25
83 El Saliby Angelo III M. Grigoletti T 15 0 4 24
84 Governo Alberto II M. Grigoletti B 20 0 0 24
85 Biasutti Emanuele IV J.F. Kennedy T 15 0 0 24
86 Querinuzzi Marco I J.F. Kennedy B 15 5 0 24
87 Rosa Devid I J.F. Kennedy B 15 5 0 24
88 Tocchet Alessandro I J.F. Kennedy B 15 5 0 24
89 Nascimben Marco I Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana B 10 5 0 24
90 Tomasella Sofia I Odorico Mattiussi B 20 0 0 23
91 Bacchin Giovanni II Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana B 15 0 0 23
92 Taiariol Luca II Statale Le Filandiere B 15 0 0 23
93 Bello Emma III Il Tagliamento T 15 0 0 22
94 Pasin Denise V M. Grigoletti T 15 0 0 22
95 Mantovani Leonardo I M. Grigoletti B 15 0 0 21
96 Lotti Nikolas II J.F. Kennedy B 10 5 0 21
97 Marcon Damiano II J.F. Kennedy B 10 5 0 21
98 Ruzza Eleonora I M. Grigoletti B 10 0 0 21
99 Spagnol Marco II Statale Le Filandiere B 20 0 0 20
100 Bidinot Francesco II Liceo G. Leopardi - E. Majorana B 15 0 0 20
101 Zilli Luca I J.F. Kennedy B 15 0 0 20
102 De Pieve Lorenzo V M. Grigoletti T 10 0 0 20
103 Perrone Renato II Statale Le Filandiere B 15 0 0 19
104 Studzynska Victoriia II M. Grigoletti B 15 0 0 19
105 Beltrame Francesco II E. Torricelli B 10 0 0 18
106 Zaccaria Alessia I I.S.I.S. G.A. Pujati B 10 0 0 18
107 Basaglia Giovanni I M. Grigoletti B 15 0 0 17
108 Menegaldo Valentina V M. Grigoletti T 10 0 0 17
109 Graziano Giovanni III Odorico Mattiussi T 10 0 0 16
110 Innocente Paolo   IV Statale Le Filandiere T 5 5 0 16
111 Di Cosimo Massimo I Statale Le Filandiere B 10 0 0 15
112 Pasut Marco II Il Tagliamento B 10 0 0 15
113 Budai Leonardo I M. Grigoletti B 5 5 0 15
114 Costalonga Sara II M. Grigoletti B 5 0 0 14
115 De Pascalis Piermario I E. Torricelli B 0 0 0 14
116 Marcolin Elisa II Odorico Mattiussi B 10 0 0 13

117 Zoubiri Lamiaa III E. Torricelli T 10 0 0 13
118 Beninato Roberto V Il Tagliamento T 10 0 0 12
119 Marcuzzo Riccardo II Statale Le Filandiere B 10 0 0 11
120 Zavagno Marco IV Il Tagliamento T 5 5 0 11
121 Cantori Riccardo II Odorico Mattiussi B 10 0 0 10
122 Bongiorno Davide III J.F. Kennedy T 5 0 0 10
123 Rossetti Longo Mattia I M. Grigoletti B 0 0 0 10
124 Marangon Mattia II Odorico Mattiussi B 5 0 0 8
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1 III 98,3

2 V 91,3

3 V 90

4 IV 87,3

5 IV 86,7

6 IV 82,7

7 I 73,2 61

8 II 72 60

9 IV 70,7

10 V 70,7

11 III 66,7

12 IV 66,3

13 V 66,3

14 III 63,7

15 III 58,7

BORTOLUS
SI Giacomo

L.S. “N. 
Copernico” – 
Udine

CAGNETTA 
Alberto

L.S. “N. 
Copernico” – 
Udine

PACCO 
Alessandro

L.S. “N. 
Copernico” – 
Udine

PICCARO 
Alessandro

I.S.I.S. “A. 
Malignani” – 
Udine

GIORDANO 
Emanuele

L.S. “G. 
Marinelli” – 
Udine

BORDIGNO
N Paolo    

L.S. “N. 
Copernico” – 
Udine

MORGANTE 
Matteo

L.S. “G. 
Marinelli” – 
Udine

NADALINI Fr
ancesco

L.S. “N. 
Copernico” – 
Udine

COVAZZI 
Ilaria

L.S. “G. 
Marinelli” – 
Udine

BASSI 
Alberto

L.S. “G. 
Marinelli” – 
Udine

STAZI Federi
co

L.S. “N. 
Copernico” – 
Udine

ROSSI 
Federico

I.S.I.S. della 
Bassa 
Friulana – 
Cervignano 
del Friuli

PELIZZONI 
Paolo

L.S. “N. 
Copernico” – 
Udine

TROVARELLI
 Eugenio

L.S. “N. 
Copernico” – 
Udine

LAVARONE A
ndrea

L.S. “N. 
Copernico” – 
Udine
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